


CS UNITEC

ITEM NO
010723

021148
070068
072650
089824
098720
103555
105083
112175
112176
112189
112203
112395
112895
112897
112898
112899
112900
112901
112920
112922
113714
113715
114094
114095
117378
117589
118505
119459
120344
135273
15750

Model CS 3400 P Pneumatic Nibbler - Parts List
Product Group: S

DESCRIPTION
Guide Pin

Retaining Ring
Roller Bearing
Screw

Gasket

Ram

Handle

Handle Bolt
SEALING SCREW
O-RING

O-Ring

Filter

Die Carrier

Housing (interm)
DIE, FOR 90 DEG. BENDS & .
DIE, FOR .276" TO .394"
DIE, .197" TO .276"
PUNCH, .375"
PUNCH GUIDE
REPLACED BY 16020
Wear Plate

O-Ring

Switch Handle
Nipple

Coupling

Roller Assembly
Housing (Front)
O-Ring

Screw

Punch

Valve

BOLT

CS Unitec, Inc.

22 Harbor Ave, Norwalk CT , 06850

Telephone: 203-853-9522 Toll Free: 800-700-5919 Fax: 203-853-9921

Not responsible for typographical errors.

ALUMINUM
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